Aqua Magic DROP CS 121 Series
4.17.2024 SB
Owner and
Operational Manual
Please read this manual carefully before proceeding with installation. Your failure to
follow any of these instructions or operating parameters may lead to personal injury
or damage to the equipment and/or personal property. Do not use this water
treatment system with water that is microbiologically unsafe or of unknown quality,

9 CS-DLFC Drain Line Flow Control Button 1
10 20125X016 Drain Line FLow Control Housing 1
11 20125X033 Drain Line Fitting, 1/2” NPT 1
12 20017X266 90 Degree 1/2” NPT Hose Barb 1
13 CS125-1# Injector Assembly 1
14 20125X015 Red Retainer Clip 2
CSD121 Valve Parts -Check Valve & DLFC
   15
5
4
1
2
3
No. Part No. Description Qty.
1
CS-DLFC-2.4 Drain Line Flow Control, 2.4 gpm
1
CS-DLFC-3.5 Drain Line Flow Control, 3.5 gpm
CS-DLFC-4 Drain Line Flow Control, 4 gpm
CS-DLFC-5 Drain Line Flow Control, 5gpm
CS-DLFC-8 Drain Line Flow Control, 8 gpm
CS-DLFC-9 Drain Line Flow Control, 9 gpm
CS-DLFC-10 Drain Line Flow Control, 10 gpm
CS-DLFC-12 Drain Line Flow Control, 12 gpm
CS-DLFC-15 Drain Line Flow Control, 15 gpm
CS-DLFC-20 Drain Line Flow Control, 20 gpm
CS-DLFC-25 Drain Line Flow Control, 25 gpm
CS-DLFC-32 Drain Line Flow Control, 32 gpm
2 20125X016 DLFC Retainer 1
3 20125X033 1” NPT Drain Line Connector 1
4
CS125-0# Red #0 Injector, with screen and cap, CS125